STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de
Schiebersysteme Stanz
5
5.8
D
 3
0
0

​ ​
​ ​
​
​
​
​
​
​
​
SN5645-0100
​
​
​
​
W S B E H H1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 M W1 Y Order No.
00 40 100 50.0 150.0 140 190.0 120 218.0 80 130 190 105 60 100 45 40.0 SN5645-0100-00-40
00 60 100 50.0 150.0 160 210.0 140 238.0 100 130 190 105 70 100 45 60.0 SN5645-0100-00-60
00 80 100 50.0 150.0 170 250.0 150 277.0 110 160 220 135 75 110 45 80.0 SN5645-0100-00-80
05 45 100 54.7 145.3 140 172.2 100 199.2 60 105 160 90 50 98 55 67.9 SN5645-0100-05-45
05 70 100 52.8 147.2 160 207.1 120 234.1 80 130 190 70 60 90 55 105.7 SN5645-0100-05-70
10 45 100 65.0 135.0 140 178.1 100 205.1 60 105 160 90 50 103 50 60.6 SN5645-0100-10-45
10 70 100 66.1 133.9 160 212.6 120 239.6 80 130 190 70 60 95 50 94.3 SN5645-0100-10-70
15 45 100 70.8 129.2 125 182.7 100 209.7 70 105 160 90 55 106 45 55.1 SN5645-0100-15-45
15 70 100 69.8 130.2 130 216.5 130 243.5 90 130 190 70 65 98 45 85.7 SN5645-0100-15-70
20 45 100 81.9 118.1 120 185.8 100 212.8 70 105 160 90 55 109 40 50.8 SN5645-0100-20-45
20 70 100 78.8 121.2 130 218.7 130 245.7 90 130 190 70 65 98 40 79.1 SN5645-0100-20-70
​
​
* 2xØ16 (H7) oder 2xØ15 (vorgefertigte Bohrung)
Unten stehender Normschieber EcoCam